COLOR-CHANGING
RGB+W FLAT PANELS
Available in 1’ x 4’, 2’ x 2’ and 2’ x 4’ configurations.
Recessed panel, fits standard T-bar applications.
Easily switch colors using supplied controller.
Tuneable white LEDs 2800K - 6500K.
Control individually, or up to six units on the same address.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Certifications ETL Listed, CE, IP40 Rated
Warranty 5 Years
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example: RGBWFP22)
Model Description
RGBWFP14 LED RGB+W Flat Panel, Tuneable White LEDs (2800K - 6500K), 1' x 4' Backlit, 120VAC, Includes Simple Hand Held Controller
RGBWFP22 LED RGB+W Flat Panel, Tuneable White LEDs (2800K - 6500K), 2' x 2' Backlit, 120VAC, Includes Simple Hand Held Controller
RGBWFP24 LED RGB+W Flat Panel, Tuneable White LEDs (2800K - 6500K), 2' x 4' Backlit, 120VAC, Includes Simple Hand Held Controller
RGBWFP14-D¹ LED RGB+W Flat Panel, Tuneable White LEDs (2800K - 6500K), 1' x 4' Backlit, 120VAC, Includes Addressable DMX Decoder for DMX512 Control
RGBWFP22-D¹ LED RGB+W Flat Panel, Tuneable White LEDs (2800K - 6500K), 2' x 2' Backlit, 120VAC, Includes Addressable DMX Decoder for DMX512 Control
RGBWFP24-D¹ LED RGB+W Flat Panel, Tuneable White LEDs (2800K - 6500K), 2' x 4' Backlit, 120VAC, Includes Addressable DMX Decoder for DMX512 Control
Notes
¹ Option is not ETL Listed, DMX512 control sold separately